
 

 
  

  

  

WEEKLY PRACTICES  
Tuesday, November 12 Tuesday, March 4 

Tuesday, November 19 Tuesday, March 11 

Tuesday, December 3 Tuesday, March 18 

Tuesday, December 10 Tuesday, March 25 

Tuesday, January 14 Tuesday, April 1 

Tuesday, January 21 Tuesday, April 8 

Tuesday, January 28 Tuesday, April 22 

Tuesday, February 4 Tuesday, April 29 

Tuesday, February 11 Tuesday, May 6       

Tuesday, February 18 Tuesday, May 13 

Tuesday, February 25  

No practices on the following Tuesdays: 11/26, 12/17, 12/24, 12/31, 1/7, 4/15 

 
  

 

 

 

All practices will be from 6-7:30 pm @ Old MMS Weight Room (Rec Dept) 

  


